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

Parquet

Part Carpet

Part Hardwood

Simulated Wood

Slate

Tile

Vinyl/Linoleum

W/W Carpet

Wood

Other

*Fireplace

[J Yes

[J No

Fireplace(s)

1 Fireplace

2 Fireplaces

3 Fireplaces

4 or More

Brick

Circular

Decorative FP

Den

Dining Room

Electric

Family Room

Free Standing

Gas Burning

Gas Starter

Insert

Living Room

Master BR

Metal

Pellet Stove

Raised Hearth

Stone

Two-Way

Wood Burning

Wood Stove

Other

None
ar/Park

1 Car

2 Car

3 Car

4 Car

5 or More Car

Assigned

Attached

Auto Door

Carports

Covered

Deck(s)

Detached

Garage

Golf Cart

Guest Accom.

Interior Access

Leased

Off Street

On Street

1 Space

2 Spaces

3 Spaces

4 Spaces

5 or More Spc.

Remote

RV/Boat

Side by Side

Tandem

Unassigned

Uncovered

Other

None

Oooooooooo

Oooooooooooool

Kitchen
[J 220V Wiring
[J Breakfast Area
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*Indicates Required Items

Breakfast Room
Built-In BBQ
Built-In Oven,
Built-In Refrig.
Cntr Ceramic Tile

itchen Cont

Cntr Concrete
Cntr Laminate
Cntr Metal/Steel
Cntr Stone
Composite

Cntr Stone Slab
Cntr Stone Tile
Cntr Wood
Continuous Clean
Oven Incl.
Cooktop Stove
Dishwasher Incl
Disposal Incl
Double Oven Incl
Electric Range Incl
Freezer Incl

Gas Range Incl
Hood Over Range
Ice Maker Incl
Island

Microwave Incl
Pantry
Refrigerator Incl
Remodeled
Self-Cleaning
Oven Incl
Skylight(s)

Trash Compactor
Incl

Other

None

ining Room

Dining Area

Family Room Combo
Formal

Kitchen Combo
LR/DR Combo
Skylight(s)

Sunken

Other

None

Living Room
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Cathedral Ceiling
Deck Attached
Fireplace(s)
Great Room
Open Beam
Skylight(s)
Sunken

Other

None

amily Room

Cathedral Ceiling
Deck Attached
Fireplace(s)
Open Beam
Skylight(s)
Sunken

Other

None

Other Rooms

Bonus Room
Den/Study
Entertain/Media
Great Room
Guest Suite
Laundry Room
Library

Office

Rec Room
Solarium
Storage

Studio

Sun Room
Temp Controlled
Room

Wine Cellar/Tasting
Other

None

Heat/Cool

1 Window Unit Incl
2 Window Unit Incl
3+ Window Unit Incl
Attic Fan(s)
Basbrd Htrs
Ceiling Fan(s)
Central Air

Central Heat
Electric

Evap Cool
Fireplace(s)

Floor Furnace
Gas
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Heat Pump
Multi-Unit
Multi-Zone

Natural Gas

No Air Conditioning

eat/Cool Cont.

No Heat

Qil

Propane

Radiant

Room Air

Solar

Steam

Stove Heater
Wall Air Conditioning
Wall Furnace
Whole House Fan
Wood Burning
Other

None

nergy Conserv.

Bio Diesel
Furnace
Caulked/Seal
Ceiling Insulation
Dual Pane Windows
Floor Insulation
Heat Pump-Air
Heat Pump-
Geotherm

Low E Windows
Low-Flow Shower
Low-Flow Toilet
Partial Insulation
Passive Solar

PV Battery Backup
PV-Off Grid

PV-On Grid

Solar Heating
Solar Water Heater
Wall Insulation
Weather Stripping
Water Heater
Blanket

Other

None

Laundry/Appliance

220 V Wiring
Dryer Inc
Electric

Gas

Hookups Only

In Closet

In Garage

In Kitchen

In Laundry Room
Laundry Tub

No Hookups
W/D Stacked Inc
Washer Inc
Other

None

iscellaneous

Air Purifier

Axles

Bay Windows
Cathedral Ceiling
Deck(s)

Entry Gate
Formal Entry
Greenhouse
Window
Intercom

Open Beam
Ceiling
Skylight(s)
Storm Window
TV Antenna
Water Softener
Wet Bar(s)
Wheels

Window Covers Inc
Window Screens
Other
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Unknown
Other

Signs
Smoke Free

ocation

Coastal
Forest

Hillside
Meadow East
Meadow West

Ooood

Mobile/Floating Homes

Oceanfront
Ridge
Unknown
Other

ard/Grounds
Covered Patio(s)
Deck(s)
Dog Run
Enclosed Patio(s)
Fenced Yard
Garden
Landscaped-Front
Landscaped-Misc.
Landscaped-Rear
Patio(s)
Private Boat Dock
Sprinkler-Auto
Sprinkler-Man
Storage Area
Other
None
Roof
Bituthene
Cement
Composition
Elastomeric
Foam
Metal
Shake
Shingle
Slate
Tar & Gravel
Tile
Other
oundation
Brick
Brick/Mortar
Combo
Concrete Block
Concrete Grid
Concrete Perimeter
Earthquake Braced
Masonry Perimeter
Piling
Pillars/Post
Slab
Other
None
Special Zones
[J Coastal Zone
[1 Fire Zone
[J Flood Insurance Req.
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